2		
	DONALD F. HILLMAN	STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath )
		Filed for record at request of
is ( β β β β β β β β β β β β β	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	o this <u>30th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D. 19 <u>83</u> <u>11:02</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and duly o clod in Vol. <u>M83</u> of <u>Deeds</u>
an a	MANUEL R. SANCHEZ	EVELYN BITHN, Dougty Clerk
Second Street	2142 Bishop Avenue	Au Juris Deputy
City & State	Fremont, CA 94536	Fee \$4.00
	SHORT FORM DEED OF T	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
	CAT. NO. NN00618 TO 1939 CA (8-82) (OPEN END) This Deed of Trust, made this 14 <sup>174</sup> da	ay of March, 1983 , between
	DONALD F. HILLMAN and JERRY W	
ALL PL	whose address is Fremont Family Bo Title Insurance and Trust Company, a Califo	owl, 3681 Peralta Blvd., Fremont, CA 94536 price corporation, herein called Trustee, and NA P. SANCHEZ, his wife, as joint tenants,
	Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY GRAM that property in the County of Kla Lot 4 Block 8, of ARROWHEAD V	, herein called Beneficiary, NTS, TRANSFERS AND ASSIGNS to TRUSTEE IN TRUST, WITH POWER OF SALE, amath, State of Oregon Econy x California, described as: /ILLAGE Subdivision, in Section 2, Township
	36 South, Range 6 East, Willa	amette Meridian. KCEPT public road or highway easement, public
	utility easements and waste of Declaration of Restrictions r	disposal requirements recorded Oct. 3, 1962; recorded Oct. 26, 1967, in Vol.M67 Page 8359 estr. rec. in Vol. M70 Page 7024 on Aug. 13,
	<ul> <li>conferred upon Beneficiary by paragraph (10) of issues and profits.</li> <li>For the Purpose of Securing: 1. Performance of ea ment of the indebtedness evidenced by one prom principal sum of \$ 85,800.00 executed the then record owner of said property hereafte reciting it is so secured.</li> <li>To Protect the Security of This Deed of Trust, T secured hereby, that provisions (1) to (14), inclusing County October 18, 1961, and in all other count</li> </ul>	hereof, SUBJECT, HOWEVER, to the right, power and authority given to and the provisions incorporated herein by reference to collect and apply such rents, ach agreement of Trustor incorporated by reference or contained herein. 2. Pay- hissory note of even date herewith, and any extension or renewal thereof, in the d by Trustor in favor of Beneficiary or order. 3. Payment of such further sums as er may borrow from Beneficiary, when evidenced by another note (or notes) <b>Trustor Agrees:</b> By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the note ve, of the fictitious deed of trust recorded in Santa Barbara County and Sonoma nities October 23, 1961, in the book and at the page of Official Records in the re said property is located, noted below opposite the name of such county', viz:
	Alameda435684KingsAlpine1250LakeAmador104348LassenButte11451Los Angeles12Calaveras145152MaderaColusa296617Marin1Contra Costa397847MariposaDel Norte78414MendocinoEl Dorado568456MercedFresno4626572ModocGlenn422184MonoHumboldt657527MontereyImperial1091501NapaInyo147598NevadaKern342760Orange(which provisions, identical in all counties, are pmade a part hercof as fully as though set forth	OOKPAGECOUNTYBOOKPAGECOUNTYBOOKPAGE792833Placer835301Sierra2933536239Plumas1515Siskiyou468181171471Riverside3005523Solano11051822055899Sacramento433162Sonoma1851689810170San Benito271383Stanislaus17154561508339San Bernardino556761Sutter57229777292San FranciscoA332905Tehama401289579530San Joaquin2470311Trinity933661547538San Luis Obispo115112Tulare2294275184851San Mateo4078420Tuolumne1354752429Santa Barbara1878860Ventura20623862194538Santa Clara5336341Yolo65324563986Santa Cruz1431494Yuba334486305320Shasta6845285889611San DiegoSeries 2 Book1961, Page 183887printed on the reverse hereof)hereby are adopted and incorporated herein and herein at length; that he will observe and perform said provisions; and that the in said provisions shall be construed to refer to the property, oblig
	parties set forth in this Deed of Trust.	y of any Notice of Default and of my Notice of Sale hereunder be mailed to him
	COUNTY OF <u>ALAMEDA</u> On <u>March 14</u> , 1983 we, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for personally appeared <u>DONALD F. HILLMA</u> and JERRY W. POWERS	before DONALD E ULIAMAN r said State, MMALL
	personally known to me or proved to me on the isfactory evidence to be the person $\underline{S}$ whose narr subscribed to the within instrument and ac that they executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature their metalemetal	nes are
	Title Order No.	(This area for official notarial scal) Escrow or Loan No.

Set.